P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
Slimline Power System Brochure © 2010 Lineage Power. All rights reserved.1/10
Overview
The Slimline Power System provides
advanced controller features in a
compact, cost-efficient footprint. The
SPS shelf is 1.75” high, 10.3” deep and
mounts in 19-inch or 23-inch wide frames,

•	 Advanced battery management
•	 Optional 2U high Display
ORDERING INFORMATION – SLIMLINE POWER SYSTEM
Page 10© 2010 Lineage Power. All rights reserved.1/10 Slimline Power System Brochure
+-+
To Controller
To Next ES771
- -+ + -
48V battery string #1
+-+- -+ + -
48V battery string #2
+-+- -+ + -
48V battery string #3
ES771
Voltage Module
108958422
CC
G
G
D
USE COUPLER 555052-1  TO DAISY CHAIN
G-STYLE CABLES UP TO 150 FEET
VOLTAGE SENSE WIRE
Alarm and Communication Cables
15’ Alarm (J1) or distribution (J7) cable CC848865980
50’ Alarm (J1) or distribution (J7) cable CC848817651
150’ Alarm (J1) or distribution (J7) cable CC848817668
15’ Alarm input cable (J2) CC848853614
Shelf to shelf communication cable (J4)
(List 1, 1A only)
CC848847780
Battery Box and Accessories
Battery Box CC848870832
IR-40 Battery 408538854
IR-40 cable, 3 1/2 ft., 10ga CC848885715
ES12-12 Battery CC408638183
Inter-battery bus bar 846861664
ES12-12 breaker wireset C848873546
50A breaker disconnect CC109153202
Battery Management Accessories
A: QS873A Thermal Probe CC109142980
B: 10’ probe to controller
wireset
CC848817024
C: 1’ probe to probe wireset CC848822560
C: 5’ probe to probe wireset 848719803
C: 10’ probe to probe wireset CC848822321
ES771A Voltage Monitor Card 108958422
D: 2 ½ ‘  ES771A to probe
wireset
CC848791517
D: 6’ ES771A to probe wireset CC848797290
D: 10’ ES771A to probe wireset 848719829
G: 4’ ES771A to ES771A or
controller wireset
CC848791500